SITE SOLUTIONS
19” Rack Systems for Optimum Space-Saving
1 HU PDU / HDU Distribution Solutions
2 3Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG | www.rosenberger.com
The Smart Solution for
Optimum Rack Efficiency
Grow with Your Requirements
Rosenberger Site Solutions –

x LCD)
- SLHDU100-06-03
1 4 x 6A Varistor type,
class 2, 5kA
125 A 12 fibers
(3 x LC
Quad)
4 (RJ45) SLHDU100-06-02-A
Accessories
8 9Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG | www.rosenberger.com
Circuit Breakers and Accessories
Factorypre-installation as per your requirements
Circuit Breakers
Rosenberger No. Description
NDB6AZ-63H/6/1PN 6 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/10/1PN 10 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/16/1PN 16 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/20/1PN 20 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/25/1PN 25 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/32/1PN 32 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/40/1PN 40 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/50/1PN 50 A, 1 pole
NDB6AZ-63H/63/1PN 63 A, 1 pole
Dummy Cover
Rosenberger No. Description
BSB-SLPDU100 Dummy cover
Cable Management